

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2303 OF 2009

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAL SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Ms. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, learned counsel appearing for the State of M.P. started her arguments at 3.50 p.m. and was on her legs till the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

List the matter on Wednesday, the 15th May, 2013.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|